
DAY ϭ RESULTS Ͳ OǀĞƌĂůů

RĂŶŬ FP NŽ NAME ϭ Ϯ ϯ ϰ ϱ ϲ SĐŽƌĞ
ϭ ϭϬ ϭϯ Jŝŵ DUGUID ϭϬϮ͘ϲ ϭϬϭ͘ϵ ϭϬϮ͘ϲ ϭϬϮ͘ϵ ϭϬϬ͘Ϭ ϭϬϬ͘ϰ ϲϭϬ͘ϰ
Ϯ ϭϬ ϭϰ SŝĂŶ CORISH ϭϬϭ͘ϯ ϭϬϯ͘ϴ ϵϵ͘ϱ ϵϵ͘ϰ ϭϬϯ͘ϰ ϭϬϬ͘ϴ ϲϬϴ͘Ϯ
ϯ ϭϯ Ϯϲ TƌĂĐĞǇ SKELTON ϭϬϮ͘ϲ ϭϬϬ͘ϲ ϭϬϭ͘ϲ ϵϵ͘ϳ ϭϬϭ͘Ϭ ϭϬϬ͘ϰ ϲϬϱ͘ϵ
ϰ ϳ ϲ DĂǀŝĚ SWAIN ϵϵ͘ϴ ϭϬϬ͘ϰ ϭϬϭ͘Ϯ ϭϬϬ͘ϭ ϭϬϬ͘ϵ ϭϬϮ͘ϰ ϲϬϰ͘ϴ
ϱ ϱ ϵ TƌĂĐĞǇ BEADLE ϭϬϬ͘ϰ ϭϬϮ͘Ϭ ϭϬϯ͘ϵ ϭϬϬ͘Ϭ ϭϬϭ͘ϴ ϵϲ͘Ϯ ϲϬϰ͘ϯ
ϲ ϲ ϭ CŽůŝŶ STONE ϵϳ͘ϴ ϭϬϬ͘ϳ ϭϬϰ͘Ϭ ϵϴ͘ϵ ϭϬϮ͘Ϯ ϭϬϬ͘ϲ ϲϬϰ͘Ϯ
ϳ ϯ ϮϬ DŽŶŶĂ GARDNER ϭϬϭ͘Ϭ ϵϳ͘ϯ ϭϬϭ͘Ϯ ϭϬϭ͘ϱ ϭϬϯ͘ϭ ϵϵ͘ϵ ϲϬϰ͘Ϭ
ϴ ϲ Ϯϱ JŽŚŶ BREWIS ϭϬϭ͘ϵ ϭϬϬ͘ϯ ϵϴ͘ϴ ϭϬϬ͘Ϯ ϭϬϭ͘ϴ ϭϬϬ͘ϱ ϲϬϯ͘ϱ
ϵ ϭϮ ϮϮ JĞĂŶ QUAYE ϭϬϬ͘Ϭ ϭϬϬ͘ϲ ϭϬϬ͘ϭ ϵϵ͘ϴ ϭϬϬ͘ϯ ϭϬϮ͘Ϭ ϲϬϮ͘ϴ

ϭϬ ϴ ϱ DĂǀŝĚ PARFITT ϵϴ͘ϴ ϭϬϭ͘ϭ ϭϬϭ͘ϰ ϭϬϭ͘ϳ ϵϵ͘Ϭ ϵϴ͘ϲ ϲϬϬ͘ϲ
ϭϭ ϭϮ ϭϱ DĂǀŝĚ GEORGE ϵϵ͘ϲ ϵϱ͘ϵ ϭϬϭ͘ϭ ϵϳ͘ϵ ϭϬϮ͘ϯ ϭϬϬ͘ϯ ϱϵϳ͘ϭ
ϭϮ ϭϯ ϭϭ JĂŶĞ NEWING ϵϵ͘ϳ ϭϬϯ͘ϭ ϭϬϭ͘ϲ ϵϳ͘ϴ ϵϰ͘ϵ ϵϵ͘ϲ ϱϵϲ͘ϳ
ϭϯ ϵ ϭϲ CŚƌŝƐ TUCKER ϭϬϮ͘ϱ ϵϱ͘Ϯ ϵϳ͘ϯ ϭϬϬ͘ϱ ϭϬϬ͘ϯ ϵϴ͘Ϭ ϱϵϯ͘ϴ
ϭϰ ϴ ϴ SƚĞƉŚĞŶ BEADLE ϵϵ͘Ϭ ϵϵ͘ϭ ϵϴ͘ϰ ϵϴ͘ϯ ϭϬϬ͘ϲ ϵϳ͘ϴ ϱϵϯ͘Ϯ
ϭϱ ϰ ϯ JŽŚŶ HARRIS ϵϰ͘Ϯ ϭϬϬ͘ϲ ϵϲ͘ϲ ϭϬϭ͘Ϭ ϭϬϭ͘ϲ ϵϳ͘ϳ ϱϵϭ͘ϳ
ϭϲ ϱ ϭϳ MĂƌŬ RAFTERY ϵϵ͘ϴ ϵϵ͘ϲ ϭϬϭ͘ϯ ϵϲ͘ϳ ϵϯ͘ϰ ϭϬϬ͘Ϭ ϱϵϬ͘ϴ
ϭϳ ϯ ϭϮ MĂƌŝĂ POPHAM ϵϱ͘ϵ ϭϬϭ͘Ϯ ϵϵ͘ϯ ϵϰ͘ϲ ϭϬϬ͘ϵ ϵϴ͘ϱ ϱϵϬ͘ϰ
ϭϴ ϭϯ ϭϵ AƐŚůĞǇ GARDNER ϵϲ͘ϭ ϵϳ͘ϳ ϵϳ͘Ϯ ϵϴ͘Ϯ ϵϴ͘ϰ ϭϬϭ͘ϰ ϱϴϵ͘Ϭ
ϭϵ ϭϬ Ϯϳ DĞƌĞŬ KERMODE ϵϵ͘ϴ ϵϳ͘ϱ ϭϬϬ͘Ϭ ϵϬ͘ϴ ϵϵ͘ϭ ϭϬϭ͘Ϯ ϱϴϴ͘ϰ
ϮϬ ϵ Ϯϯ MĂƌŝĂ MAOILEOIN ϵϴ͘ϵ ϵϵ͘ϴ ϵϲ͘ϵ ϵϴ͘ϱ ϵϴ͘ϲ ϵϱ͘ϰ ϱϴϴ͘ϭ
Ϯϭ ϲ ϳ MŝĐŬ SHAW ϵϱ͘ϱ ϵϲ͘ϱ ϵϵ͘ϰ ϵϲ͘ϱ ϵϴ͘Ϭ ϵϴ͘ϳ ϱϴϰ͘ϲ
ϮϮ ϵ Ϯ TŽďǇŶ STONE ϵϲ͘ϭ ϵϵ͘ϯ ϵϳ͘ϵ ϵϵ͘ϳ ϵϱ͘ϲ ϵϱ͘ϵ ϱϴϰ͘ϱ
Ϯϯ ϳ ϰ GŽƌĚŽŶ DEAKIN ϵϯ͘ϭ ϭϬϬ͘ϱ ϵϴ͘ϵ ϵϰ͘ϰ ϵϱ͘ϵ ϵϴ͘Ϭ ϱϴϬ͘ϴ
Ϯϰ ϭϮ ϭϬ TĞƌƌǇ STEVENS ϵϴ͘Ϭ ϭϬϮ͘Ϯ ϵϲ͘ϰ ϴϳ͘ϴ ϵϯ͘ϱ ϵϱ͘ϴ ϱϳϯ͘ϳ
Ϯϱ ϭϭ Ϯϭ MǇůĞƐ TAYLOR ϵϭ͘ϯ ϵϰ͘Ϯ ϵϰ͘Ϭ ϵϭ͘ϵ ϵϱ͘ϲ ϵϮ͘ϵ ϱϱϵ͘ϵ

Isle of Man Easter Shooting Festival 2023



DAY 1 RESULTS - CLASSES

Rank FP No NAME Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Score

1 10 13 Jim DUGUID A 102.6 101.9 102.6 102.9 100.0 100.4 610.4

2 10 14 Sian CORISH A 101.3 103.8 99.5 99.4 103.4 100.8 608.2

3 7 6 David SWAIN A 99.8 100.4 101.2 100.1 100.9 102.4 604.8

4 6 1 Colin STONE A 97.8 100.7 104.0 98.9 102.2 100.6 604.2

5 8 5 David PARFITT A 98.8 101.1 101.4 101.7 99.0 98.6 600.6

6 13 11 Jane NEWING A 99.7 103.1 101.6 97.8 94.9 99.6 596.7

1 13 26 Tracey SKELTON B 102.6 100.6 101.6 99.7 101.0 100.4 605.9

2 12 22 Jean QUAYE B 100.0 100.6 100.1 99.8 100.3 102.0 602.8

3 12 15 David GEORGE B 99.6 95.9 101.1 97.9 102.3 100.3 597.1

4 5 17 Mark RAFTERY B 99.8 99.6 101.3 96.7 93.4 100.0 590.8

5 13 19 Ashley GARDNER B 96.1 97.7 97.2 98.2 98.4 101.4 589.0

6 10 27 Derek KERMODE B 99.8 97.5 100.0 90.8 99.1 101.2 588.4

7 9 23 Maria MAOILEOIN B 98.9 99.8 96.9 98.5 98.6 95.4 588.1

1 5 9 Tracey BEADLE C 100.4 102.0 103.9 100.0 101.8 96.2 604.3

2 3 20 Donna GARDNER C 101.0 97.3 101.2 101.5 103.1 99.9 604.0

3 6 25 John BREWIS C 101.9 100.3 98.8 100.2 101.8 100.5 603.5

4 9 16 Chris TUCKER C 102.5 95.2 97.3 100.5 100.3 98.0 593.8

5 8 8 Stephen BEADLE C 99.0 99.1 98.4 98.3 100.6 97.8 593.2

6 4 3 John HARRIS C 94.2 100.6 96.6 101.0 101.6 97.7 591.7

7 3 12 Maria POPHAM C 95.9 101.2 99.3 94.6 100.9 98.5 590.4

8 6 7 Mick SHAW C 95.5 96.5 99.4 96.5 98.0 98.7 584.6

9 9 2 Tobyn STONE C 96.1 99.3 97.9 99.7 95.6 95.9 584.5

10 7 4 Gordon DEAKIN C 93.1 100.5 98.9 94.4 95.9 98.0 580.8

11 12 10 Terry STEVENS C 98.0 102.2 96.4 87.8 93.5 95.8 573.7

12 11 21 Myles TAYLOR C 91.3 94.2 94.0 91.9 95.6 92.9 559.9

DAY 1 RESULTS - VETERAN

Rank FP No NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 Score

1 10 13 Jim DUGUID 102.6      101.9      102.6      102.9      100.0      100.4      610.4      

2 7 6 David SWAIN 99.8         100.4      101.2      100.1      100.9      102.4      604.8      

3 6 1 Colin STONE 97.8         100.7      104.0      98.9         102.2      100.6      604.2      

4 6 25 John BREWIS 101.9      100.3      98.8         100.2      101.8      100.5      603.5      

5 8 5 David PARFITT 98.8         101.1      101.4      101.7      99.0         98.6         600.6      

6 8 8 Stephen BEADLE 99.0         99.1         98.4         98.3         100.6      97.8         593.2      

7 4 3 John HARRIS 94.2         100.6      96.6         101.0      101.6      97.7         591.7      

8 5 17 Mark RAFTERY 99.8         99.6         101.3      96.7         93.4         100.0      590.8      

9 10 27 Derek KERMODE 99.8         97.5         100.0      90.8         99.1         101.2      588.4      

10 7 4 Gordon DEAKIN 93.1         100.5      98.9         94.4         95.9         98.0         580.8      

11 12 10 Terry STEVENS 98.0         102.2      96.4         87.8         93.5         95.8         573.7      

DAY 1 RESULTS - JUNIOR

1 11 21 Myles TAYLOR 91.3 94.2 94 91.9 95.6 92.9 559.9



BLIND PAIRS

5 David PARFITT 600.6      13 Jim DUGUID 610.4      1,211.0      

9 Tracey BEADLE 604.3      20 Donna GARDNER 604.0      1,208.3      

11 Jane NEWING 596.7      22 Jean QUAYE 602.8      1,199.5      

3 John HARRIS 591.7      25 John BREWIS 603.5      1,195.2      

2 Tobyn STONE 584.5      14 Sian CORISH 608.2      1,192.7      

1 Colin STONE 604.2      27 Derek KERMODE 588.4      1,192.6      

12 Maria POPHAM 590.4      15 David GEORGE 597.1      1,187.5      

8 Stephen BEADLE 593.2      19 Ashley GARDNER 589.0      1,182.2      

7 Mick SHAW 584.6      23 Maria MAOILEOIN 588.1      1,172.7      

4 Gordon DEAKIN 580.8      17 Mark RAFTERY 590.8      1,171.6      

10 Terry STEVENS 573.7      16 Chris TUCKER 593.8      1,167.5      

6 David SWAIN 604.8      21 Myles TAYLOR 559.9      1,164.7      



DAY 2 RESULTS

RANK FP No NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 Score

1 14 Sian CORISH 105.0      102.3      103.2      102.4      103.8      99.4        616.1      

2 18 John WOOD 103.0      99.5        101.1      101.6      103.0      104.7      612.9      

3 15 David GEORGE 100.6      100.4      102.8      103.0      101.6      104.5      612.9      

4 11 Jane NEWING 101.0      103.3      100.1      102.3      102.8      102.6      612.1      

5 19 Ashley GARDNER 101.8      101.3      100.5      100.7      102.8      102.5      609.6      

6 26 Tracey SKELTON 100.9      100.3      104.7      99.6        101.0      102.5      609.0      

7 13 Jim DUGUID 99.4        103.7      102.6      101.1      99.6        100.9      607.3      

8 22 Jean QUAYE 95.7        101.7      101.5      100.8      104.2      102.2      606.1      

9 9 Tracey BEADLE 100.9      98.8        99.7        103.5      101.5      101.6      606.0      

10 6 David SWAIN 97.7        101.6      103.0      102.0      99.7        101.0      605.0      

11 5 David PARFITT 100.3      101.6      101.0      101.2      99.3        101.0      604.4      

12 12 Maria POPHAM 100.1      100.8      99.5        102.0      99.4        101.5      603.3      

13 20 Donna GARDNER 99.4        99.8        99.2        98.0        101.9      102.9      601.2      

14 1 Colin STONE 98.3        100.6      97.8        102.1      98.6        100.2      597.6      

15 3 John HARRIS 97.3        101.1      101.4      95.6        101.1      100.0      596.5      

16 16 Chris TUCKER 103.0      98.0        99.0        98.4        100.7      97.0        596.1      

17 24 Iain MAOILEOIN 101.7      99.1        99.7        96.7        96.4        100.9      594.5      

18 10 Terry STEVENS 94.3        100.1      99.5        101.6      99.2        99.7        594.4      

19 27 Derek KERMODE 99.0        95.8        98.4        101.2      99.2        100.7      594.3      

20 17 Mark RAFTERY 100.9      98.8        97.6        101.1      96.9        99.0        594.3      

21 25 John BREWIS 98.8        100.8      97.5        96.3        102.0      95.8        591.2      

22 8 Stephen BEADLE 101.7      96.8        100.3      91.2        96.4        100.5      586.9      

23 2 Tobyn STONE 99.6        96.7        99.3        93.4        96.9        99.2        585.1      

24 4 Gordon DEAKIN 94.8        97.6        96.8        94.6        99.2        98.4        581.4      

25 7 Mick SHAW 95.8        96.9        94.4        98.1        93.8        96.4        575.4      

26 23 Maria MAOILEOIN 94.0        96.0        96.5        98.4        96.7        93.8        575.4      

27 21 Myles TAYLOR 84.0        96.1        97.8        95.4        90.3        93.1        556.7      



DAY 2 RESULTS

RANK No NAME Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Score

1 14 Sian CORISH A 105.0       102.3       103.2       102.4       103.8       99.4         616.1       

2 18 John WOOD A 103.0       99.5         101.1       101.6       103.0       104.7       612.9       

3 11 Jane NEWING A 101.0       103.3       100.1       102.3       102.8       102.6       612.1       

4 13 Jim DUGUID A 99.4         103.7       102.6       101.1       99.6         100.9       607.3       

5 6 David SWAIN A 97.7         101.6       103.0       102.0       99.7         101.0       605.0       

6 5 David PARFITT A 100.3       101.6       101.0       101.2       99.3         101.0       604.4       

7 1 Colin STONE A 98.3         100.6       97.8         102.1       98.6         100.2       597.6       

8 24 Iain MAOILEOIN a 101.7       99.1         99.7         96.7         96.4         100.9       594.5       

1 15 David GEORGE B 100.6       100.4       102.8       103.0       101.6       104.5       612.9       

2 19 Ashley GARDNER B 101.8       101.3       100.5       100.7       102.8       102.5       609.6       

3 26 Tracey SKELTON B 100.9       100.3       104.7       99.6         101.0       102.5       609.0       

4 22 Jean QUAYE B 95.7         101.7       101.5       100.8       104.2       102.2       606.1       

5 27 Derek KERMODE B 99.0         95.8         98.4         101.2       99.2         100.7       594.3       

6 17 Mark RAFTERY B 100.9       98.8         97.6         101.1       96.9         99.0         594.3       

7 23 Maria MAOILEOIN B 94.0         96.0         96.5         98.4         96.7         93.8         575.4       

1 9 Tracey BEADLE C 100.9       98.8         99.7         103.5       101.5       101.6       606.0       

2 12 Maria POPHAM C 100.1       100.8       99.5         102.0       99.4         101.5       603.3       

3 20 Donna GARDNER C 99.4         99.8         99.2         98.0         101.9       102.9       601.2       

4 3 John HARRIS C 97.3         101.1       101.4       95.6         101.1       100.0       596.5       

5 16 Chris TUCKER C 103.0       98.0         99.0         98.4         100.7       97.0         596.1       

6 10 Terry STEVENS C 94.3         100.1       99.5         101.6       99.2         99.7         594.4       

7 25 John BREWIS C 98.8         100.8       97.5         96.3         102.0       95.8         591.2       

8 8 Stephen BEADLE C 101.7       96.8         100.3       91.2         96.4         100.5       586.9       

9 2 Tobyn STONE C 99.6         96.7         99.3         93.4         96.9         99.2         585.1       

10 4 Gordon DEAKIN C 94.8         97.6         96.8         94.6         99.2         98.4         581.4       

11 7 Mick SHAW C 95.8         96.9         94.4         98.1         93.8         96.4         575.4       

12 21 Myles TAYLOR C 84.0         96.1         97.8         95.4         90.3         93.1         556.7       

DAY 2 RESULTS - VETERAN

RANK NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 Score

1 John WOOD 103.0       99.5         101.1       101.6 103 104.7 612.9

2 Jim DUGUID 99.4         103.7       102.6       101.1 99.6 100.9 607.3

3 David SWAIN 97.7         101.6       103.0       102 99.7 101 605

4 David PARFITT 100.3       101.6       101.0       101.2 99.3 101 604.4

5 Colin STONE 98.3         100.6       97.8         102.1 98.6 100.2 597.6

6 John HARRIS 97.3         101.1       101.4       95.6 101.1 100 596.5

7 Terry STEVENS 94.3         100.1       99.5         101.6 99.2 99.7 594.4

8 Derek KERMODE 99.0         95.8         98.4         101.2 99.2 100.7 594.3

9 Mark RAFTERY 100.9       98.8         97.6         101.1 96.9 99 594.3

10 John BREWIS 98.8         100.8       97.5         96.3 102 95.8 591.2

11 Stephen BEADLE 101.7       96.8         100.3       91.2 96.4 100.5 586.9

12 Gordon DEAKIN 94.8         97.6         96.8         94.6 99.2 98.4 581.4

DAY 2 RESULTS - JUNIOR

1 Myles TAYLOR 84.0         96.1         97.8         95.4         90.3         93.1         556.7       



WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP

Rank No NAME DAY 1 DAY 2 TOTAL

1 14 Sian CORISH 608.2      616.1      1,224.3    

2 26 Tracey SKELTON 605.9      609.0      1,214.9    

3 9 Tracey BEADLE 604.3      606.0      1,210.3    

4 22 Jean QUAYE 602.8      606.1      1,208.9    

5 11 Jane NEWING 596.7      612.1      1,208.8    

6 20 Donna GARDNER 604.0      601.2      1,205.2    

7 12 Maria POPHAM 590.4      603.3      1,193.7    

8 23 Maria MAOILEOIN 588.1      575.4      1,163.5    



AGGREGATE COMPETITION

Rank No NAME DAY 1 DAY 2 TOTAL

1 14 Sian CORISH 608.2      616.1      1,224.3    

2 13 Jim DUGUID 610.4      607.3      1,217.7    

3 26 Tracey SKELTON 605.9      609.0      1,214.9    

4 9 Tracey BEADLE 604.3      606.0      1,210.3    

5 15 David GEORGE 597.1      612.9      1,210.0    

6 6 David SWAIN 604.8      605.0      1,209.8    

7 22 Jean QUAYE 602.8      606.1      1,208.9    

8 11 Jane NEWING 596.7      612.1      1,208.8    

9 20 Donna GARDNER 604.0      601.2      1,205.2    

10 5 David PARFITT 600.6      604.4      1,205.0    

11 1 Colin STONE 604.2      597.6      1,201.8    

12 19 Ashley GARDNER 589.0      609.6      1,198.6    

13 25 John BREWIS 603.5      591.2      1,194.7    

14 12 Maria POPHAM 590.4      603.3      1,193.7    

15 16 Chris TUCKER 593.8      596.1      1,189.9    

16 3 John HARRIS 591.7      596.5      1,188.2    

17 17 Mark RAFTERY 590.8      594.3      1,185.1    

18 27 Derek KERMODE 588.4      594.3      1,182.7    

19 8 Stephen BEADLE 593.2      586.9      1,180.1    

20 2 Tobyn STONE 584.5      585.1      1,169.6    

21 10 Terry STEVENS 573.7      594.4      1,168.1    

22 23 Maria MAOILEOIN 588.1      575.4      1,163.5    

23 4 Gordon DEAKIN 580.8      581.4      1,162.2    

24 7 Mick SHAW 584.6      575.4      1,160.0    

25 21 Myles TAYLOR 559.9      556.7      1,116.6    



MENS FINAL

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

No. 4 5 8 6 1 7 2 3

COMPETITOR Jim DUGUID David GEORGE Colin STONE John WOOD Ashley GARDNERDavid SWAIN John HARRIS David PARFITT

1 10.1                 9.5                   10.1                 10.4                 9.0                   10.1                 9.0                   9.9                   

2 10.8                 9.7                   10.5                 10.6                 10.6                 9.6                   10.7                 10.4                 

3 9.5                   10.7                 9.8                   10.8                 8.6                   10.3                 9.5                   9.8                   

4 10.0                 10.8                 10.3                 10.6                 10.2                 9.8                   9.0                   7.9                   

5 10.3                 10.1                 10.6                 9.7                   9.1                   10.6                 9.3                   10.6                 

TOTAL 50.7                 50.8                 51.3                 52.1                 47.5                 50.4                 47.5                 48.6                 

6 10.2                 10.7                 9.6                   10.4                 10.4                 9.4                   9.2                   9.5                   

7 10.4                 10.2                 10.3                 10.9                 10.2                 9.8                   9.9                   8.6                   

8 10.4                 9.1                   9.7                   9.8                   9.4                   9.9                   10.0                 9.3                   

9 9.9                   9.9                   10.5                 10.4                 10.7                 10.5                 10.0                 10.2                 

10 10.6                 9.9                   9.8                   10.2                 10.8                 10.5                 10.3                 9.4                   

TOTAL 102.2               100.6               101.2               103.8               99.0                 100.5               96.9                 95.6                 

11 9.9                   9.9                   10.6                 9.8                   9.2                   9.2                   9.3                   9.8                   

12 10.5                 10.2                 10.5                 10.4                 10.2                 9.9                   9.9                   10.3                 

Total 122.6               120.7               122.3               124.0               118.4               119.6               116.1               115.7               

13 10.5                 9.9                   9.6                   9.2                   9.4                   9.0                   9.4                   

14 10.4                 10.0                 10.5                 8.9                   10.2                 10.4                 9.4                   

Total 143.5               140.6               142.4               142.1               138.0               139.0               134.9               

15 10.2                 10.6                 10.3                 9.1                   9.9                   9.2                   

16 9.5                   9.7                   10.2                 9.2                   9.8                   9.1                   

Total 163.2               160.9               162.9               160.4               157.7               157.3               

17 10.7                 10.8                 10.4                 9.3                   9.2                   

18 10.5                 10.6                 9.9                   9.9                   10.6                 

Total 184.4               182.3               183.2               179.6               177.5               

19 10.4                 10.9                 10.5                 10.0                 

20 9.4                   9.9                   9.7                   9.4                   

Total 204.2               203.1               203.4               199.0               

21 9.3                   10.2                 9.3                   

22 9.9                   9.3                   9.1                   

Total 223.4               222.6               221.8               

23 9.6                   10.3                 

24 10.2                 9.9                   

Total 243.2               242.8               



WOMENS FINAL

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th

No. 6 2 1 5 3 7 4

COMPETITOR Sian CORISH Maria POPHAM Jean QUAYE Tracey SKELTON Jane NEWING Tracey BEADLE Donna GARDNER

1 10.2 10.2 10.2 9.4 9.7 8.3 10.1

2 10.3 9.9 10.2 9.2 9.5 10.3 10.1

3 10.8 10.6 10.4 10.8 8.9 10.2 9.0

4 10.8 9.9 10.5 10.3 10.1 10.0 9.9

5 9.9 10.0 10.2 9.8 10.1 9.9 10.1

TOTAL 52.0 50.6 51.5 49.5 48.3 48.7 49.2

6 9.9 9.6 9.9 10.3 10.0 10.4 9.3

7 10.3 10.1 10.6 10.0 9.8 9.6 9.8

8 10.5 10.2 8.7 10.3 10.0 10.5 8.8

9 10.2 10.6 9.8 9.5 10.7 10.5 8.0

10 10.1 10.5 9.7 10.2 10.3 10.1 8.7

TOTAL 103.0 101.6 100.2 99.8 99.1 99.8 93.8

11 10.5 10.3 9.7 10.4 9.5 9.9 7.8

12 10.9 9.9 10.3 9.8 10.0 9.3 7.9

Total 124.4 121.8 120.2 120.0 118.6 119.0 109.5

13 10.4 8.7 10.9 10.1 9.4 8.6 10.1

14 10.7 9.9 9.7 10.4 10.1 9.7 9.0

Total 145.5 140.4 140.8 140.5 138.1 137.3 128.6

15 9.3 10.0 10.1 10.2 10.3 10.4

16 10.4 10.6 9.9 9.4 10.5 10.7

Total 165.2 161.0 160.8 160.1 158.9 158.4

17 10.8 10.6 9.8 10.2 10.5

18 9.8 9.6 9.9 10.7 9.9

Total 185.8 181.2 180.5 181.0 179.3

19 10.1 10.0 10.2 9.1

20 10.2 9.8 10.1 10.1

Total 206.1 201.0 200.8 200.2

21 9.4 10.2 8.6

22 9.9 10.4 10.2

Total 225.4 221.6 219.6

23 10.0 10.5

24 9.9 10.2

Total 245.3 242.3


